	VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK Orland Park, IL 6046 www.orlandpark.or				14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org
5					
201	5-0664 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:		Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purcl	hase - Contract
MO	TION	Status:		PASSED	
10/2	26/2015	In control:		Board of Trustees	
11/1	11/16/2015 Final act		on:	11/16/2015	
Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purchase - Contract Extension					
1. Fuel Contract					
Ver.	Action By Act		Actio	on	Result
1	Board of Trustees				
1	Public Works Department INT			RODUCED TO BOARD	
0	Public Works Committee RE			COMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	Pass
0	Public Works Department INTI			RODUCED TO COMMITTEE	
	MO <sup>-</sup> 10/2 11/1 Gas 1. F Ver. 1 1 0	2015-0664 Version: 1   MOTION 10/26/2015   10/26/2015 11/16/2015   Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purce   1. Fuel Contract   Ver. Action By   1 Board of Trustees   1 Public Works Department   0 Public Works Committee	Legislation   2015-0664 Version: 1 Name:   MOTION Status: In control:   10/26/2015 In control: 11/16/2015   10/26/2015 Final action Final action   11/16/2015 Final action Final action   Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purchase - Control Final action   1. Fuel Contract Ver Action By   1 Board of Trustees Image: Committee   1 Public Works Department Image: Committee   0 Public Works Committee Image: Committee	Legislation Designation Designation   2015-0664 Version: 1 Name:   MOTION Status: 1   10/26/2015 In control: 1   10/26/2015 In control: 1   11/16/2015 Final action: 1   Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purchase - Contract Est 1   1. Fuel Contract Action By Action   1 Board of Trustees 1   1 Public Works Department INTE   0 Public Works Committee REC	Legislation Details   2015-0664 Version: 1 Name: Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purclextension   MOTION Status: PASSED   10/26/2015 In control: Board of Trustees   10/26/2015 In control: Board of Trustees   11/16/2015 Final action: 11/16/2015   Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purchase - Contract Extension 11/16/2015   1. Fuel Contract Ver. Action By   Action By Action   1 Board of Trustees   1 Public Works Department INTRODUCED TO BOARD   0 Public Works Committee RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL